DOMART

2 AVRIL 2023

Championnat départemental FSGT 2023 : 1% — 2¢we

CATEGORIE '13-14 (MI)':

-n°0204
-n°0202
-n°0209
-n°0201
-n°0210
-n°0214
-n°0203
-n°0213
-n°0215
-n°0206
-n°0219
-n°0216
-n°0218
-n°0211
-n°0205
-n°0217
-n°0212

(DEGROIDE LOUIS-1)
(PION TYRON-1)
(CAPRON HUGO-3)
(LEROY TOM-1)
(FRANCLIN ARMAND-0)
(HOLLEVILLE QUENTIN-3)
(HERNY-DAVID ENZO-1)
(LEAGEARD CELIAN-1)
(HERIPRE JULES-1)
(LEFEVRE ANTONIN-1)
(ANDRIEU JULES-1)
(LACOURT RAPHAEL-0)
(IVAIN ANTONIN-1)
(DARIDE EMMANUEL-1)
(ZUCCOLI HIPPOLYTE)
(HOMERY ALEXIS-1)
(MEZIERES ANTONIN-0)

CATEGORIE 'FEM 13-14':

-n°0207

(DELAPORTE B. LILLY-1)

CATEGORIE '15-16 (CA)':

-n°0181
-n°0182
-n°0189
-n°0184
-n°0187
-n°0191
-n°0194
-n°0195
-n°0192
-n°0188
-n°0186

KAUFFMANN ARTHUR-1)
LATOUR ERWAN-1)
MALHEIRO HUGO-1)
BEAUVISAGE ADRIEN-3)

FOURDRINIER BAPTISTE-1)

SUEUR PIERRE-0)
QUENNEHEN TILIO-3)

HAGARD-GUETRE P.LOUIS-0)

FAUQUET BASTIAN-1)

(
(
(
(
(
(COULOMBEL THOMAS-1)
(
(
(
(
(LE FLANCHEC THEO-1)

CATEGORIE 'FEM 15-16':

-n°0193
-n°0185
-n°0183
-n°0190
-n°0196

(QUESNEL JEANNE-0)
(PONCE SARAH-1)
(DELESTRE SARAH)
(HERIPRE LUCIE)
(VANPRAET JULIETTE-1)

CATEGORIE 'FEMININE':

-n°0154
-n°0153

(WITTEK CELINE-1)
(MACLET EMELINE-1)

CS ABBEVILLOIS
76-AS TREPORT
76-NEUFCHATEL
ES CAGNY
A.M.CYCLISME
S.BIKE CROISIEN
ES CAGNY

ROUE COOL VTT
ROUE COOL VTT
ROUE COOL VTT
A.M.CYCLISME
LES MARCASSINS
ROUE COOL VTT
ES CAGNY

ES CAGNY

ES CAGNY

LES MARCASSINS

ROUE COOL VTT

ROUE COOL VTT
ROUE COOL VTT
TEAM FLIXECOURT
LES DEJANTES
ROUE COOL VTT
AC CENTULOISE
NON LICENCIE
S.BIKE CROISIEN
VvC TALMAS

ES CAGNY

ES CAGNY

76-AS TREPORT
A.M.CYCLISME

76-AS TREPORT
ROUE COOL VTT
ROUE COOL VTT

62-VC NOEUXOIS
AC CENTULOISE
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CATEGORIE '17-19 (JU)':

-n°0164
-n°0161
-n°0162
-n°0166
-n°0163
-n°0165

(COLLAIN LEO-1)
(NIQUET HOWEL-1)
(BEAUCHAMPS ADRIEN-1)
(ROUSSEL ETIENNE-1)
(BOSSU THIMOTHE-1)
(LE NANCQ THEO-0)

CATEGORIE '20-29 (SA)':

-n°0004
-n°0001
-n°0006
-n°0005
-n°0003
-n°0007

(CARPENTIER FABIEN-1)
(QUIN ANTOINE-1)
(LEDOUX ANTONIN)
(MARIE SIMON-1)
(DEBRUYNE GAETAN-3)
(DELAHAYE THEO-1)

CATEGORIE '30-39 (SB)':

-n°0031
-n°0044
-n°0036
-n°0045
-n°0033
-n°0032
-n°0037
-n°0034
-n°0039
-n°0043
-n°0035
-n°0110
-n°0038
-n°0041
-n°0040

(NOURRY FLAVIEN-1)
(GOSSET RODOLPHE-1)
(PEINETTI CORENTIN-1)
(BOUCHER VALENTIN-1)
(LEFEBRE JONATHAN-3)
(LEROY OLIVIER-1)
(LAFORGE THIBAULT-1)
(BRETON BENJAMIN-3)
(POTEL FLORENT-1)
(SALEMBIEN GAETAN-0)
(MAISON JULIEN-3)
(LECOINTE JORDAN-1)
(FINGAR CLEMENT-1)
(DEVISME REMY-0)
(LEGUAY ALEXANDRE)

TEAM FLIXECOURT
TEAM FLIXECOURT
TURTLE BIKE

AC CENTULOISE
A.CYCLING TEAM
NON LICENCIE

76-NEUFCHATEL
AC CENTULOISE
76-NEUFCHATEL
LES BLAIREAUX
LES DEJANTES
CUJA BIKE

AC AMIENOISE
LES BLAIREAUX
ESCL CYCLISME
LES BLAIREAUX
S.BIKE CROISIEN
ES CAGNY

TEAM FONTAINE
76-NEUFCHATEL
ES CAGNY

AC CENTULOISE
S.BIKE CROISIEN
ROUE COOL VTT
A.CYCLING TEAM
NON LICENCIE
TEAM FONTAINE
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CATEGORIE '40-49 (VA)':
-n°0102 (LE BESQ NICOLAS-1)
-n°0081 (FIQUET CAMILLE-1)
-n°0103 (DASSONVILLE SEBASTIEN)
-n°0067 (BRUMENT JEREMY-1)
-n°0091 (DEVAUCHELLE CYRIL-1)
-n°0084 (WOILLARD GREGORY-1)
-n°0095 (HAUDIQUEZ RAPHAEL-1)
-n°0100 (RICHETER STEVE-1)
-n°0089 (BELLETTE J-PHILIP-1)
-n°0097 (TELLIER TEDDY-1)
-n°0094 (DENIS SEBASTIEN)
-n°0098 (GODET STEPHANE-3)
-n°0096 (COLLONVILLE JEAN-1)
-n°0085 (GEBLEUX FREDERIC-1)
-n°0104 (DUCROCQ EMMANUEL-1)
-n°0083 (LATOUR DAMIEN-1)
-n°0082 (HERNY ARNAUD-1)
-n°0066 (GIOT PATRICK-3)
-n°0087 (GAMANT SEBASTIEN)
-n°0105 (NOEL FLORIAN-1)
-n°0068 (CAVEL MICKAEL-1)
-n°0101 (LECLERCQ ROMAIN-1)
-n°0106 (PRUVOT GUILLAUME)
-n°0092 (MARTIN JOHANN-1)
-n°0088 (DACHEUX DIDIER-1)
-n°0107 (HERIPRE GUILLAUME)
-n°0086 (LOURDEL CHRISTOPHE)
-n°0099 (MINOT BASILE-1)
-n°0090 (GUIMARD STEPHANE-1)
-n°0093 (MAQUAIRE JONATHAN)

CATEGORIE '50-59 (VB)':
-n°0123 (HERISSET CHRISTOPHE)
-n°0111 (FERRE NICOLAS-1)
-n°0117 (JOLY FREDDY-2)
-n°0114 (DEGROIDE CHRISTOF-1)
-n°0116 (LEULIER OLIVIER-1)
-n°0119 (CAPRON FREDERIC-3)
-n°0112 (DAMELINCOURT JEAN-LUC-0)
-n°0122 (QUIN STEPHANE-2)
-n°0124 (BODCHON ERIC-0)
-n°0120 (STRUBBE CHRISTOPHE)
-n°0113 (CHOPART REGIS-3)
-n°0115 (GAUDEFROY GIOVANNI-1)

-n°0118

(DEBIEVE CEDRIC-1)

AC CENTULOISE
TEAM FLIXECOURT
62-VC NOEUXOIS
POIX TRIATHLON
TURTLE BIKE
TEAM FLIXECOURT
CUJA BIKE

ROUE COOL VTT
TURTLE BIKE
A.CYCLING TEAM
LES BLAIREAUX
MEN IN BIKE
CUJA BIKE

AC AMIENOISE

AC AMIENOISE
ESCL CYCLISME
ES CAGNY
ANARCHTI BIKE
T. VAL D ANCRE
AC AMIENOISE
TEAM FLIXECOURT
CUJA BIKE

NON LICENCIE

CC BEAUCHAMPS
NAOURS RUN&BIKE
ROUE COOL VTT
CC AIRAINES
CUJA BIKE

ROUE COOL VTT
ES CAGNY

LES BLAIREAUX
TEAM FLIXECOURT
LES DEJANTES

CS ABBEVILLOIS
TEAM FLIXECOURT
76-NEUFCHATEL
LCDM

AC CENTULOISE
NON LICENCIE

CC BEAUCHAMPS
76-NEUFCHATEL
60-CC FORMERIE

ESCL CYCLISME

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
00:
00:
00:

01:
02:
01:
01:
02:
02:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

45:
46:
:33/6
49:

49

54

44

47

45

53
28
33

52

47/6
36/6

59/6

:45/6
57:
59:
00:
01:
43:
:39/5
45:

19/6
36/6
44/6
30/6
50/5

08/5

:12/5
52:
52:
56:
56:
57:
58:
59:
04:
26:
44
:06/4
51:
04:
02:

04/5
36/5
12/5
15/5
16/5
49/5
42/5
19/5
00/4
59/4

05/4
47/4
16/3

:55/2
:29/1
:46/1

:29/6
02:
48:
54:
01:
09:
41:
49:
49:
50:
51:
54:

23/6
31/5
00/5
53/5
31/5
56/4
08/4
29/4
15/4
59/4
43/4

tour (s
tour (s
tour (s
tour (s
tour (s

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:54:11/2 tour(s)

o o o [}

o

o o o o

o

o

S B8B83 338383338
o
R R ©Ooo-Jdo 0 WwN R

[

o

=)
o
o
w N

58
o

[y

IS

n°ls
n°leé
n°l7
n°ls
n°19
n°20
n°21
n°22
n°23
n°24
n°25
n°26
n°27
n°28
n°29
n°30

o o

o

o
PP OO -Joy0 b W

N = O

o

o

o o o o o o

S8 B3B8 3838333838303

3
o

=

s



CATEGORIE '60 &PLUS':

-n°0133 (PELTIER LAURENT-2)
-n°0131 (TELLIER JACK-1)
-n°0134 (DROUAUX FRANCIS-1)
-n°0132 (DAULT J-JACQUES)

CATEGORIE 'TANDEM':

-n°0142 (PELTIER / BRUHIER)
-n°0143 (BOUDIN / VAN-PRET)

CS ABBEVILLOIS
LES BLAIREAUX
AC NESLE

ROUE COOL VTT

CSA - SALOUEL
ROUE COOL VTT
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